Introduced by	_ Council Bill No	R 8-20
A PESOL	LITION	
A RESOLUTION		
authorizing CDBG grant agreem Center of Mid-Missouri, Inc. (d/b Living), Job Point, The Food B Missouri Inc., and the Housin Columbia.	o/a Services for Indepe Sank of Central & Nor	endent theast
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE FOLLOWS:	HE CITY OF COLUMB	BIA, MISSOURI, AS
SECTION 1. The City Manager is he agreements with the following community age		
Independent Living Center of Mid-Miss Living) for home modifications to provious with disabilities.  CDBG Funding - \$115,000.00	,	•
Job Point for vocational skills training second CDBG Funding - \$98,000.00	ervices.	
The Food Bank of Central & Norther Food Pantry facility and property locate CDBG Funding - \$19,000.00		
Housing Authority of the City of Colu Community Center facility located at 30 CDBG Funding - \$27,000.00		
The form and content of the agreements for easubstantially as set forth respectively in "Exhib hereof.		
ADOPTED this day of	, 20	020.
ATTEST:		
City Clerk	Mayor and Presiding O	fficer
APPROVED AS TO FORM:		

City Counselor